Silver State ACO

Accountable Care Organization

Preferred Provider Network

Southern Nevada

Silver State ACO Care Coordination Line (24/7)
833-208-0588

Acute Hospital Services:
Valley Health System
Centennial Hills Hospital
Desert Springs Hospital

Henderson Hospital

Spring Valley Hospital
Summerlin Hospital

Valley Hospital

Desert View Hospital (Pahrump)

Acute Rehab Services:
Valley Health System
Desert Springs Hospital
Spring Valley Hospital
Summerlin Hospital

Valley Hospital

Behavioral Health Services:
Valley Health System

Desert Springs Geropsychiatric Unit
Valley Hospital Behavioral Health

Hospice:
Nathan Adelson Hospice

Hospitalists:
IMS/Touro

Nevada Hospitalists Group
Pioneer Healthcare

Platinum Hospitalist
Sound Physicians

House Calls:
Nevada Care Connect (NCC)

June 26, 2020

702.835.9700
702.733.8800

702.963.7000
702.853.3000
702.233.7000
702.388.4000
775.751.7500

702.369.7676

702.853.3422
702.233.7270
702.388.4669

702.894.5508
702.671.8550

702.733.0320

702.588.7373
702.450.1717
702.921.6823

702.800.5393
702.207.8263

702.659.9090

www.silverstateaco.com

In-Home Services:

Valley Health Home Care 702.382.3030

Inpatient Services Post-Acute:
Kindred

Transitional Care Hospitals (LTAC)
Kindred Sahara: 5110 W. Sahara Ave.
Kindred de Lima: 102 E. Lake Mead Pkwy., 3™ fl. (Hend.)

702.262.2233

Private Duty Nursing:

Compassionate Assistance 480.468.2699

Skilled Nursing Facilities:
College Park Rehabilitation Center
2856 E. Cheyenne Avenue, N Las Vegas
Horizon Health & Rehab Ctr.

660 S. Martin Luther King Blvd.
Horizon Ridge Nursing & Rehab Ctr.
2855 W. Horizon Ridge Pkwy.

Sage Creek Post-Acute

2350 lone Road

Silver Hills Health Care Center

3450 N. Buffalo Dr.

St. Joseph Transitional Rehab

2035 W. Charleston Blvd.

Welbrook Transitional Rehab

6650 Grand Montecito Pkwy.

702.644-1888
702.382.5580

702.805.5050

702.790.3000

702.952.2273

702.386.7980

702.333.1290

Urgent Care:

HealthCare Partners (24 Hours) 702.871.5005
UMC Quick Care 702-383-2000
Visit: https.//umcsn.com/Quick-Cares/Quick-Cares-
Index.aspx for locations

702-800-7084


https://umcsn.com/Quick-Cares/Quick-Cares-Index.aspx
https://umcsn.com/Quick-Cares/Quick-Cares-Index.aspx

Annual Wellness Visits

RMG

Cardiology

HealthCare Partners Cardiology
Heart Center of Nevada

Nevada Cardiology Associates
Nevada Heart & Vascular Center
Chronic Care Management
CarePointe

Cariatrix

Dermatology

Las Vegas Skin & Cancer Clincs
Vivida Dermatology

Diagnostic Imaging

Desert Radiology

Lake Mead Radiology

Dialysis

DaVita Healthcare

Ear, Nose & Throat

Ear, Nose & Throat Consultants of NV
Gastroenterology

Digestive Associates
Independent Physician Association
Nevada Primary Care Network
Infusion

Total Infusion Care, Inc.
Laboratory

Clinical Pathology Laboratories
Medical Supply

Pulmonary Solutions

Southern Nevada Oxygen
Nephrology

Kidney Specialists of Southern Nevada
Neurology

Clinical Neurology Specialists
Las Vegas Neurology Center
Oncology

Las Vegas Cancer Center
Oncology/Radiation

Radiation Oncology Centers of Nevada
Ophthamology

Abrams Eye Institute

Wellish Vision Institute
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Southern Nevada
Silver State ACO Care Coordination Line (24/7)

561.400.3534
702.933.9400
702.384.0022
702.233.1000
702.227.3422

805.709.9999
702.660.2120

702.933.0225
702.255.6647

702.759.8600
702.982.3659

702.239.9863

702.792.6700

702.633.0207

702.608.0417

702.778.8880

702.795.4900

877.290.8636
702.696.1313

702.877.1887

702.804.1212
702.432.2233

702.739.9518

702.463.9100

702.304.9494
702.733.2020

www.silverstateaco.com

833-208-0588

Ambulatory Care Services:

Orthopedics

Desert Orthopaedic Center (DOC)
Orthopedics - Spine

Nevada Spine Clinic

Pain Management

PriMMed Pain Specialist

Pharmacy

CentRx Centennial Hills Hospital
CentRx Desert Springs Hospital
CentRx Spring Valley Hospital

CentRx Summerlin Hospital

Physical Therapy

ActiveRx Las Vegas

Centennial Hills Hospital (Pulmonary,PT)
Desert Springs Hospital (Cardiac, PT)
Spring Valley Hospital (Cardiac, PT)
Summerlin Hospital

Podiatry

Dr. Jerry T. Henry, DPM, FACFAS
Psychiatry

Focus Mental Health Solutions
Pulmonology

Pulmonary Associates

Red Rock Medical Center

Sleep

Nevada Heart & Vascular Sleep Center
Sleep Center of Nevada

Zeeba Sleep

Surgery

Advanced Laparoscopic, Gen’l Surg Center
Urology

Las Vegas Urology

Women’s Health/GYN

HealthCare Partners Women’s Health
The Women’s Cancer Center of Nevada
Wound Care Clinic

Centennial Hills Hospital

Desert Springs Hospital

Henderson Hospital

Kindred Hospital Sahara

Spring Valley Hospital

Summerlin Hospital

Valley Hospital

702.731.1616

702.320.8111

702.798.0111

702.470.2694
702.425.4939
702.425.4623
702.470.2695

702.982.0079
702.835.9898
702.902.1700
702.853.3950
702.233.7470

702.242.3870

702.790.2701

702.384.5101
702.877.9514

702.227.3422
702.818.2444
702.242.1562

702.791.7855

702.233.0727

702.255.3547
702.693.6870

702.835.9777
702.369.7571
702.963.7350
702.352.9325
702.853.3853
702.233.7979
702.671.8660

702-800-7084



